03 Agustos 2023 Persembe

1. Kosu Saat:18:10
ikramiye
At
S ismi Yas
1 MAKE ME KING(3)
2 SOUS LA NEIGE(4)

3 AXDALIVA(S)

WHISPERING DREAM
(IRE)(7)

5 MONTIJICA(9)
6 SOCIETY MAN(2)

7 SUNDAY FUDGE(6)
8 LIWA OASIS (GB)(5)

9 MAJOR OAK(1)

1) 14.000€
Orijin(Baba -

3ykg
3yde
3ydd
Jydd
Jydd
3yde
3ydd
3ydd

3ydg

Anne)

Yaris Sonuglari

Sarth
2.)5.600 €

Siklet

DARK ANGEL - MISSINFINITY (ROCK OF
GIBRALTAR)

SHALAA - SETSUKO (SHAMARDAL)

ELUSIVE CITY - KEY SUCCESS (KODIAC)

INVINCIBLE SPIRIT - GRECIAN LIGHT
(SHAMARDAL)

ZOUST AR - TAUTOU MONTJEU (MONTJEU)
CRACKSMAN - SOCIETY LADY (ZAFEEN)
RELIABLE MAN - HOT FUDGE (LOMITAS)

LOPE DE VEGA - SECRET GAZE (GALILEO)

Jokey
57

57
55,5
55,5
55,5
57
55,5

55,5

BIRCHWOOD - AGUA DE MAR (MYBOYCHARLIE) 57

kg, 1400 Sentetik
3.)4.200€ 4.)2.800€
Sahip Antrendrii Derece

BAUYRZHAN
MURZABAYEV HARAS VOLTAIRE A.FABRE
ALEXIS POUCHIN SCEA HARAS ST PAIR/A A. FABRE
CLEM LECOEUVRE MANDALORE Y.

ENT RACING/C. BARBEROT

HA.

MICKAEL BARZALONA  GODOLPHIN SNC PANTALI
CRISTIAN DEMURO WHITE BIRCH FARM  JC. ROUGET

IORITZ MENDIZABAL HARAS DE SAINT JULIE F. CHAPPET

P&]J.
MAXIME GUYON FINN BLICHFELDT BRANDT
CHRISTOPHE SOUMILLON AL SHIRA'AAFARMS  P. BARY

DAMIEN BOCHE ECURIELOUISD'AUR L. GADBIN

GANYAN(3) 3,60 4, IKILi(3/4) 6,45 b, SIRALI IKILi(3/4) :16,85 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/4/8) :100,16 t, PLASE(3) :1,40 t, PLASE(4) 2,30 ©

Deauville Fransa Hipdromu

Gny AGF St Fark

3,60 0(0) 2
745 0(0) 5
1595 0(0) 9
1,40 000) 1
2,10 0(0) 6
810 00) 3
9,75 0(0) 8
470 0(0) 7

1040 0(0) 4
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